Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Dimenzija:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

21.010.90

FUEGO
FUEGO, flint lighter, white

7.8x23x1.1lcm
0.016 kg

0.01697 kg

54

1000/50

0.27 mx0.27 mx0.44 m
16.97 kg
8605040088418
961320000000

171



